SHARPSHOOTER® Sensor
...vision based error proofi ng
Replace up to 32 sensors
in one application.
Replace up to 7 different analog or
discrete functions in one application.
Sharpshooter® is the fi rst vision-based sensor designed to be an extension of your present sensor-based error proofi ng system. It
provides reliable part or feature presence/absence, position detection, and dimensional verifi cation. This product can be used like a

Working Range (mm) 50...1000 mm 50...1000 mm
Field of View, Horizontal x Vertical (mm) 25 x 20...460 x 380 mm 17 x 12...320 x 210 mm
Ordering Code 8 mm Lens 12 mm Lens
PNP BVS OI-3-001-E BVS OI-3-003-E
NPN BVS OI-3-002-E BVS OI-3-004-E
Operating Voltage UB 24 Vdc ± 10%
Switch Inputs 1 x trigger, 1 x select (serial)
Switch Outputs 1 x lighting synchronization, 3 x PNP/NPN confi gurable
Output Current 100 mA